#
1
2
3 ek
4wk
5
LT
7
g sk
9
10
11
12 %
13
14
15

Name

Cailyn Jewell
Kaia Gesmundo
Annalee Cohn
Dakota Jimmie
Reace Brown
Gracie Zender
Maggie Williams
Kylee Bruland
Maddi Lewis
Norah DesRosiers
Laila Porter
Kennedy Rathjen
Rebeca Soares
Claire Rising
Amariah Nutting

*% 35+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA

2024 Volleyball
Height Position
5'10" RS
5'4" OH/RS
5'4" S
5'4" OH/DS
5'10" M
5'6" OH
52"
55" L
5'8" M
55"
'
53" DS
6'2" M/RS
5'9"
5'7" OH

MOUNT BAKER MOUNTAINEERS

Year
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
12
10
11
11

Head Coach
Jennifer Galbraith

Assistants

Lindsey Moceri
Brett Johnson
Korbyn Cadle

Yolunteers
Darcy Galbraith
Superintendent

Interim Nick Perigo

Principal
Matt Durand

Athletic Director
Ron Lepper

Athletic Admin. Asst.
Mickie Perez

OEz/0







